www.a l l i sontransmiss ion.com
P.O. Box 894, Speed Code PF3
Indianapolis, Indiana 46206-0894
Information or specifications subject
to change without notice or obligation.
SA5983EN (2011/11) ISO/QS 9000
and ISO 14001 Certified
© 2011 Allison Transmission, Inc.

forward with hybrids, not only for buses, but
commercial trucks, we decided to adopt new
model designations for this family of hybrids.
New Model Prior Model Bus/Coach
H 40 EP EP40 29’ to 42’
transit bus
H 50 EP EP50 60’ to 80’ articulated bus
or 40’ to 45’ coach
Allison’s Transit History
In 1947, Allison Transmission revolutionized the
transit industry with the introduction of its first bus
transmission. Over 60 years later, Allison continues its
leadership in the transit and coach industry with a full
complement of Allison fully automatic transmissions
and hybrid propulsion systems.
Allison’s journey in hybrid technology development
began in the 1980s and accelerated in 2001 with the
pivotal decision to pursue the two-mode split parallel
hybrid path. The technology operates automatically
as a series or parallel hybrid. The efficiency gains over
other technologies enabled this hybrid architecture to
perform in transit buses and coaches.
Allison provided 36 preview hybrid bus models to
select transit agencies to evaluate and provide critical
feedback before we began commercial production.
Armed with this field knowledge, Allison began
commercial production in October 2003. King County
Metro in Seattle, Washington, immediately ordered 213
Allison Hybrid-equipped 60-foot articulated buses for
delivery in 2004. Their fleet now has over 300 Allison
Hybrid buses providing reliable daily service.
Allison has become the world’s largest hybrid producer
for heavy-duty transit buses. In 2009, we achieved
two major milestones by shipping 1,349 systems in one
year and 205 systems in a single month. Allison has
now produced and shipped over 4,000 hybrid systems
from our dedicated hybrid factory in Indianapolis,
Indiana. Allison Hybrids are now released for all North
American heavy-duty transit vehicles.
In June 2010, Allison announced an additional
$130,000,000 investment in Allison Hybrid technology
for commercial trucks with the dedication of its
commercial truck hybrid factory. Soon your service
and maintenance trucks can be equipped with trusted
Allison Hybrid technology.
Smart Electrification
600 volts AC
H 40/50 EP Drive Dual power inverter module 2
(DPiM2)
dc-dc converter
“hybrid beltless alternator”
600 volts DC =  12 & 24
    volts DC
Comprehensive Coverage
Our extensive network of
over 1,550 authorized
Allison Distributors
and Dealers worldwide,
means convenient,
factory-quality Allison
service is always close at hand.
www.a l l i sontransmiss ion.com
P.O. Box 894, Speed Code PF3
Indianapolis, Indiana 46206-0894
Information or specifications subject
to change without notice or obligation.
SA5983EN (2011/11) ISO/QS 9000
and ISO 14001 Certified
© 2011 Allison Transmission, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Master Art No. 15457 — For Reorders Call: NAO/General Motors Corporate Communications Support Group (CSG) (313) 665-5628